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TRAILER MOUNTED 
ACCESS PLATFORM 

9.50m (31ft 6in) 
Working height 

 
 
 

3.50m (11ft 6in) 
Working outreach 

 
 
 

Fully Proportional 
Hydraulic Controls 

Simple, reliable & 
easy to maintain 

 
 
 

Compact Outriggers 
For setup in confined areas 
 
 
 

Weight Saving 
Chassis Design 

Easily towed on the road 
& manoeuvred on site 

 
 
 

Telescopic Axle 
Access through narrow 
openings & doorways 



HON, RELIABLE & REAIVE
SOLUTIONS FOR WORKING AT HEIGHT

CONTA US

0800 865 4455

info@hiresafesolutions.com

www.hiresafesolutions.com

The Nifty 90 is the ideal alternative to ladders and scaffolds. Its
compact design allows it to be set up in the most confined spaces.
The telescopic axle allows it to pass through narrow openings and its
simple, reliable hydraulic controls make even first time operation
straightforward.

SAFETYFEATURES

Dueto apolicy of continuing development and improvement, Niftylift reserves the right to changeany specification
without notice. Please confirmexactspecification before ordering.

31ft 6in
24ft 6in
11ft 6in

4ft 7in
6ft 11in
2ft 11in
5ft 11in
13ft 11in
1,530lbs*
265lbs

0.60m x 0.60m 2ft x 2ft
FullyProportional Hydraulic

SPECIFICATIONS
Working Height
Platform Height
Working Outreach
Slew
Width- Travelling

- Working
- AxlesRetracted

Height
Length
Weight
Platform Capacity
Platform Size
Control System
Power System

9.50m
7.50m
3.50m
360°
1.40m
2.10m
0.90m
1.80m
4.25m
695kg*
120kg

MainsOnly
BatteryOnly

 Pressuresensitive outriggers
 AudibleAlarms
 Manual Recovery with Hand Pump
 DualControls (Platform& Base)
 LockValveson all Hydraulic Cylinders
 OverrunBrakes with Hand Brake
 HarnessPoint
 CEMarked

0 1 2 3

* Weightsmayvary according to specification / poweroptions,pleaseconfirmbeforeordering.

The Nifty 90 has a telescopic axle allowing it to pass through a
0.90m (2ft 11in) opening and a harness point in the platform for
operatorsafety when working.

The Nifty 90’s working
outreach makes it ideal for
working over racking or
machinery.
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